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	2.
TWO POINT SERVICE (cont’d)
I.
Schedule of Rates (cont'd)

1.
Schedule A, B and C (cont'd)

Schedule A Residence


	

	
	
	Day Rates
	Evening Rates
	Night & Weekend Rates
	

	
	Rate Mileage
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	

	
	1 -  10

11 -  22

23 -  55

56 - 124

125 - End
	$.33(I)
.33
.33
.33
.33(I)
	$.33(I)
.33
.33

.33
.33(I)
	$.29(I)
.29
.29
.29
.29(I)
	$.29(I)
.29
.29
.29
.29(I)
	$.27(I)
.27
.27
.27
.27(I)
	$.27(I)
.27
.27
.27
.27(I)
	

	Schedule A Non-Residence


	

	
	
	Day Rates
	Evening Rates
	Night & Weekend Rates
	

	
	Rate Mileage
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	

	
	1 -  10

11 -  22

23 -  55

56 - 124

125 - End


	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	

	Issued:  December 29, 2006
Effective:  January 1, 2007

In accordance with an Order issued by the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio, dated January 6, 2003, Case No. 02-3069-TP-ALT.

By Connie Browning, President, Cleveland, Ohio
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	2.
TWO POINT SERVICE (cont’d)

I.
Schedule of Rates (cont'd)

1.
Schedule A, B and C (cont'd)

Schedule B Residence


	

	
	
	Day Rates
	Evening Rates
	Night & Weekend Rates
	

	
	Rate Mileage
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	

	
	1 -  10

11 -  22

23 -  55

56 – 124

125 – End
	$.33(I)
.33
.33
.33
.33(I)
	$.33(I)
.33
.33

.33
.33(I)
	$.29(I)
.29
.29
.29
.29(I)
	$.29(I)
.29
.29
.29
.29(I)
	$.27(I)
.27
.27
.27
.27(I)


	$.27(I)
.27
.27
.27
.27(I)


	

	Schedule B Non-Residence


	

	
	
	Day Rates
	Evening Rates
	Night & Weekend Rates
	

	
	Rate Mileage
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	Initial

1 Minute
	Each Add'l Minute
	

	
	1 -  10

11 -  22

23 -  55

56 – 124

125 – End


	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42 
.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42
.42

.42

.42

.42
	$.42

.42

.42

.42

.42
	

	Issued:  December 29, 2006
Effective:  January 1, 2007

In accordance with an Order issued by the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio, dated January 6, 2003, Case No. 02-3069-TP-ALT.

By Connie Browning, President, Cleveland, Ohio
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